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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Bldg. 256 IPS Transfer Pump #1-1 Repairs 

Bidders List, PBN 63758 

 

Mr. Eric Finnila, P.E. 

Crane Engineering, Inc. 

707 Ford Street 

Kimberly, WI 54136-0038 

Cell:     920. 850.3100 

e.finnila@craneengineering.net 

 

Byron Kowalski 

Butters- Fetting Co. Inc. 

1669 S. 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2999 

Phone: 414-6492065 

Cell: 414-750-4507 
bkowalski@buttersfetting.com 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Lee Mechanical 

9817 S. 13th Street 

Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone: 414-775-7686 

Cell: 262-771-5214 

druffalo@selectlee.com 

 

Brad Parkhurst 

Sabel Mechanical LLC 

W3150 County Road H 

Fond du Lac, WI 54937 

Phone: 920-579-2731 

bparkhurst@sabelmechanical.com 

 

Jay Kilburg 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris Street 

Fon du Lac, WI 54935 

Phone: 920-907-5581 

Cell: 920-960-2834 

Fax: 920-907-5819 

jkilburg@jfahern.com 

 

Mr. Rick Bartelt 

L.W. Allen 

4633 Tompkins Drive    

Madison, WI 53716    

Phone: 608.222.8622    

Fax: 608.222.9414     

rbartelt@lwallen.com 

 

Josh Voigt 

Xylem 

N28 W23240 Roundy Drive – STE 250 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

O: 262-506-2343 

C: 414-719-5567 

F: 262-544-1399 

Joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

 

 

  

 


